
Individual Classification
Round 9 - Aberdeen

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 25/05/17 20:44:26

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 38 1:09:33.281
2 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 38 1:09:33.469 +0.188
3 61 Harry Tanfield BIKE Channel Canyon 38 1:09:34.414 +1.133
4 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 38 1:09:36.971 +3.690
5 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 38 1:10:34.641 +1:01.360
6 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 38 1:10:34.663 +1:01.382
7 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 38 1:10:34.722 +1:01.441
8 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 38 1:10:34.724 +1:01.443
9 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 38 1:10:34.927 +1:01.646
10 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 38 1:10:35.959 +1:02.678
11 30 Matt Holmes Madison Genesis 38 1:10:36.671 +1:03.390
12 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 38 1:10:36.885 +1:03.604
13 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 38 1:10:37.194 +1:03.913
14 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 38 1:10:38.473 +1:05.192
15 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 38 1:10:39.297 +1:06.016
16 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 38 1:10:39.702 +1:06.421
17 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 38 1:10:40.305 +1:07.024
18 62 Sam Lowe BIKE Channel Canyon 38 1:10:40.692 +1:07.411
19 41 Adria Moreno Team Raleigh GAC 38 1:10:41.005 +1:07.724
20 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 38 1:10:42.290 +1:09.009
21 260 Joe Nally Scotland 38 1:10:43.564 +1:10.283
22 7 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 38 1:10:44.373 +1:11.092
23 281 David Lines Wheelbase Altura MGD 38 1:10:44.746 +1:11.465
24 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 38 1:10:55.107 +1:21.826
25 282 Evan Oliphant Wheelbase Altura MGD 38 1:10:57.474 +1:24.193
26 111 Samuel Williams ONE Pro Cycling 38 1:10:58.027 +1:24.746
27 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 38 1:11:31.692 +1:58.411
28 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 34 1:04:11.922 +4 Laps
29 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 34 1:04:12.265 +4 Laps
30 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 34 1:04:12.564 +4 Laps
31 47 Fraser Martin Team Raleigh GAC 34 1:04:48.908 +4 Laps
32 262 Dylan Hughes Scotland 34 1:04:49.607 +4 Laps
33 288 Robert Gray Wheelbase Altura MGD 34 1:04:50.138 +4 Laps
34 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 34 1:05:21.257 +4 Laps
35 84 Steven Lawley Metaltek Kuota 34 1:05:24.548 +4 Laps
36 80 Andy Brown Metaltek Kuota 34 1:05:36.809 +4 Laps
37 286 Levi Moody Wheelbase Altura MGD 34 1:05:55.249 +4 Laps
38 285 Jordan Doig Wheelbase Altura MGD 34 1:05:56.438 +4 Laps
39 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:04:18.310 +5 Laps
40 123 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 33 1:04:48.927 +5 Laps
41 263 Finn Crockett Scotland 33 1:04:52.376 +5 Laps
42 261 Stephen Dent Scotland 32 1:04:28.263 +6 Laps
43 265 Alexander MacRae Scotland 32 1:05:00.865 +6 Laps

DNF 46 Grant Martin Team Raleigh GAC 17 0:34:23.102



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 25/05/17 20:44:26

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 1:09:33.281
 2 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:09:33.469
 3 61 Harry Tanfield BIKE Channel Canyon 1:09:34.414
 4 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 1:09:36.971
 5 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 1:10:34.641
 6 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1:10:34.663
 7 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 1:10:34.722
 8 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 1:10:34.724
 9 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 1:10:34.927
 10 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 1:10:35.959
 11 30 Matt Holmes Madison Genesis 1:10:36.671
 12 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 1:10:36.885
 13 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 1:10:37.194
 14 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 1:10:38.473
 15 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 1:10:39.297
 16 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 1:10:39.702
 17 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:10:40.305
 18 62 Sam Lowe BIKE Channel Canyon 1:10:40.692
 19 41 Adria Moreno Team Raleigh GAC 1:10:41.005
 20 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 1:10:42.290
 21 260 Joe Nally Scotland 1:10:43.564
 22 7 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 1:10:44.373
 23 281 David Lines Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:10:44.746
 24 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 1:10:55.107
 25 282 Evan Oliphant Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:10:57.474
 26 111 Samuel Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1:10:58.027
 27 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 1:11:31.692
 28 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 1:11:44.059
 29 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 1:11:45.176
 29 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 1:11:45.176
 31 47 Fraser Martin Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:25.412
 32 262 Dylan Hughes Scotland 1:12:26.529
 33 288 Robert Gray Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:12:27.647
 34 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 1:13:02.294
 35 84 Steven Lawley Metaltek Kuota 1:13:05.647
 36 80 Andy Brown Metaltek Kuota 1:13:19.059
 37 286 Levi Moody Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:13:40.294
 38 285 Jordan Doig Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:13:41.412
 39 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:14:02.545
 40 123 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 1:14:37.091
 41 263 Finn Crockett Scotland 1:14:41.697
 42 261 Stephen Dent Scotland 1:16:33.250
 43 265 Alexander MacRae Scotland 1:17:11.250
 44 46 Grant Martin Team Raleigh GAC 1:20:41.250


